in, in accordance with Chapter V of the SEBI ICDR Regulations.

D. Rights:

The Warrants shall not carry any voting rights until they are converted into equity shares.

18) The current and proposed status of the allottee(s) post Preferential Issue namely, promoter
or non-promoter.

Existing promoters will continue as the promoters of the Company and pursuant to this allotment
the proposed allottees other than promoters shall be covered under the head non – promoter/public
in the shareholding pattern of the Company.

19) Proposed allottees, Identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of
the shares proposed to be allotted and/or who ultimately control the proposed allottees, the
percentage of post preferential issues that may be held by them and change in control, if
any, in the issuer consequent to the preferential issues.

Name of
the
Proposed
Allottee

Category  Ultimate

Beneficial
Owner

Pre- Issue
Shareholding

Number of
Warrants
proposed to
be allotted

Post- Issue Shareholding
(Presuming full
conversion of Warrants) #

   No. of
Shares

% of
holdin
g

 No. of
Shares

% of
holding

Anjana
Manoj
Rakhasiya

Promoter NA 2768000 33.21 200000 2968000 27.65

Manoj
Dharamshi
Rakhasiya

Promoter NA 1650200

19.80 100000 1750200 16.30

MANOJ CERAMIC LTD.
 CIN: U51909MH2006PLC166147

Regd Office: -1,Krishna Kunj Building, 140 Vallabh Baugh
Lane, Ghatkopar (E) Mumbai 400 077. Maharashtra, India
T: -+91 22 26300812/13/14/15 E: info@mcplworld.com
W : - www.mcplworld.com

MUMBAI THANE MORBI BANGALORE

33

Dhruv Manoj
Rakhasiya

Promoter NA 578600 6.94 600000 1178600 10.98

Aakash
Manoj
Rakhasiya

Promoter NA 502000 6.02 400000 902000 8.40

Manasvi
Dhruv
Rakhasiya

Promoter NA 240000 2.88 100000 340000 3.16

Mansukh
Dudhabhai
Satra (HUF)

Public Mansukh
Duda

Satra (Karta)

250000 0 250000 250000 2.33

Janil
Mansukh
Satra

Public NA 250000 0 250000 250000 2.33

Mansukh
Duda Satra

Public NA 500000 0 500000 500000 4.65

*The post preferential percentage of shareholding has been calculated assuming that all the Warrants
allotted will be converted into equity shares of the Company.

20) Contribution being made by the promoters or directors either as part of the Preferential
Issue or separately in furtherance of objects.

Up to Rs. 22,54,00,000/-

21) Undertaking:

The Company hereby undertakes that:

a) None of the Company, its Directors or Promoters have been declared as wilful defaulter or
fraudulent borrower as defined under the SEBI ICDR Regulations. None of its Directors or
Promoter is a fugitive economic offender as defined under the SEBI ICDR Regulations;